BHD SERIES
Breathing Air System
The Aircel BHD series is fully automatic breathing air system that utilizes a
unique dual tower regeneration process. The BHD Series purifies compressed
air to breathable air by removing a variety of contaminants including dust, dirt,
water, oil, hydrocarbon vapor and dangerous levels of carbon monoxide.
The Aircel Programmable Controller (APC) provides complete control of the
system with text description of each step in the sequence of operation. A high

3-Stage Filtration
Model
Inlet
Capacity1
(scfm)
Outlet
Capacity1
(scfm)
Inlet/Outlet
Connection
(NPT)
Dimensions (inches) Weight
(lbs)
Voltage
(Standard)H L W
BHD-50 50 40 1/2” NPT 73 30 24 475 115V/60 HZ
BHD-80 80 64 3/4” NPT 76 36 26 550 115V/60 HZ
BHD-100 100 80 1” NPT 76 36 29 675 115V/60 HZ
BHD-150 150 120 1” NPT 84 39 29 850 115V/60 HZ
BHD-200 200 160 1-1/2” NPT 85 40 32 975 115V/60 HZ
BHD-250 250 200 1-1/2” NPT 86 51 36 1150 115V/60 HZ
BHD-300 300 240 1-1/2” NPT 86 51 36 1250 115V/60 HZ
BHD-350 350 280 2” NPT 88 51 36 1350 115V/60 HZ
BHD-450 450 360 2” NPT 90 55 43 1550 115V/60 HZ
BHD-500 500 400 2” NPT 90 55 43 1750 115V/60 HZ
BHD-600 600 480 2” NPT 92 55 43 2050 115V/60 HZ
Aircel
323 Crisp Circle
Maryville, Tennessee
37801